St Cadoc’s Parish
Special Collections & Appeals
Jan 2023 - Dec. 2023

Justice & Peace

St Margaret’s Children and Family Care Society
Sick & Retired Clergy

SPRED

SCIAF/SYRIA

SPUC

SCIAF

Holy Places

Vocations

Communications

Peter’s Pence

Apostleship of the Sea

Pro-Life

Franciscan Missionary Sisters for Africa
Mission Sunday

Education

Mary’s Meals

SSVP

St. Anthony

Special Collections & Appeals

Jan 2024

Justice & Peace

St Margaret’s Children and Family Care Society
Sick & Retired Priests’ Fund

Total Offerings: £38,249 - WELL DONE!

Thank you for your thoughtfulness and kindness.

£877
£258
£1401
£593
£330
£1215
£3003
£1292
£3018
£523
£409
£1135
£576
£2217
£2044
£1006
£4447
£10,292
£650

£1059
£533
£1371



