## St Cadoc's Parish

Special Collections & Appeals

Jan 2023 - Dec. 2023

Justice & Peace	£877
St Margaret's Children and Family Care Society	£258
Sick & Retired Clergy	£1401
SPRED	£593
SCIAF/SYRIA	£330
SPUC	£1215
SCIAF	£3003
Holy Places	£1292
Vocations	£3018
Communications	£523
Peter's Pence	£409
Apostleship of the Sea	£1135
Pro-Life	£576
Franciscan Missionary Sisters for Africa	£2217
Mission Sunday	£2044
Education	£1006
Mary's Meals	£4447
SSVP	£10,292
St. Anthony	£650
Special Collections & Appeals	
Jan 2024	
Justice & Peace	£1059
JUSTICE OF I CACE	21037

£533 £1371

Total Offerings: £38,249 - WELL DONE!

Thank you for your thoughtfulness and kindness.

St Margaret's Children and Family Care Society Sick & Retired Priests' Fund